
myambor@northweststate.edu

gbansal@northweststate.edu

dlight@northweststate.edu

Michael Yambor

Subjects: CIS Computer Courses

Gunjan Bansal

Subjects: Psychology, APA style writing

Zoom is available upon request

Christine Davis

Subjects: General Nursing Courses
M-3:30 PM - 5:30 PM In Learning Lounge
TH- 3:30 PM - 5:30 PM Zoom

cdavis1@northweststate.edu

Meet Your NSCC Fall 2025 Tutors

Subjects: Anatomy & Physiology, Biology,
Chemistry, and Microbiology
 In Lab E2076 M & W 12:00 PM - 1:00 PM

Dan Light
Subjects: Mathematics and Statistics

Jason Schwiebert

Alan Dupureur

Micheale Brown

Subjects: English and Writing
M, T, W: 10:00 AM-2:00 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom, available

Subjects: English and Writing
T & TH: 3:30 PM - 7:30 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom, available

adupureur@northweststate.edu

jschwiebert@northweststate.edu

mbrown1@northweststate.edu

M 10:00 AM - 1:00 PM, T 10:00 AM - 5:00 PM
W 10:00 AM - 4:00 PM
In the learning lounge/Zoom available

Ask us about our additional tutors!
Success Center Office A101N

419-267-1447 Success@northweststate.edu
NorthwestState.edu/Success-Center

Zoom is available upon request


